

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).1822/2007

(From the final judgement and order dated 20/10/2006 in WP No. 463/2003 of The
HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY AT PANAJI)

M/S. SOUTH KONKAN DISTILLERIES & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PRABHAKAR GAJANAN NAIK & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for PERMISSION TO FILE ADDL. DOCUMENTS as Volume II and
with prayer for interim relief)

Date: 12/02/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.S. BEDI

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. U.U.Lalit, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Siddharth Bhatnagar, Adv.

Ms. Malvika Trivedi, Adv.

Mr. T. Mahipal,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Issue notice limited to the question as to whether the amendment

could have been allowed with some modification so as to grant relief to the

petitioner only to the extent of amount not barred by limitation as on the date

of the application.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)

Court Master

(Vijay Dhawan)

Court Master