

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).1822/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 20/10/2006 in WP No. 463/2003 of The
HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY AT PANAJI)

M/S. SOUTH KONKAN DISTILLERIES & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PRABHAKAR GAJANAN NAIK & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay, PERMISSION TO FILE ADDL. DOCUMENTS and prayer for
interim relief and office report)

Date: 13/09/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. T. Mahipal, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Harsh Vardhanatha, Adv.

M/S K.L. Mehta & Co., Adv.

Mr. Manider Singh, Adv.

Mr. Sumeet Bhatia, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Petitioners are directed to disclose the outcome of
dasti service before 20.9.2007. List the matter on
20.9.2007.

(S.G. SHAH)
Registrar