

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).1822/2007
(From the judgement and order dated 20/10/2006 in WP No. 463/2003
of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY AT PANAJI)

M/S. SOUTH KONKAN DISTILLERIES & ANR. Petitioner(s)
VERSUS
PRABHAKAR GAJANAN NAIK & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and permission to file addl.documents as
Vol.-II and with prayer for interim relief and office report)
(For final disposal)

Date: 07/05/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Bhaskar P. Gupta, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Siddharth Bhatnagar, Adv.
Mr. T. Mahipal, Adv.
Mr. Pawan Kr. Bansal, Adv.
Mr. Shailender, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Dhruv Mehta, Adv.
Mr. Yashraj Singh Deora, Adv.
Mr. J. Thakkar, Adv.
Mr. Harshvardhan Jha, Adv.
For M/s. K.L. Mehta & Co., Advs.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Heard learned Senior Counsel for the petitioners and
learned counsel for the respondents.
Hearing concluded. Judgment reserved.

(A.D. Sharma)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master